
Morwell Golf Club

WOMENS 4BBB S'FORD DAY EVENT 1ST TEE ( MORWELL

BOWLING CLUB)

Stableford - 4BBB Results

Overall - Round 1

Wednesday 19 Nov 2025

All scorecards have been returned.

Daily Scratch Rating (PCC) Summary

Batch Markers PCCGender # Scores

Scratch

Rating

Slope

Rating

Par

Red, WomenCompetition Scores - Stableford W 73 122 72 10

1

Scurlock, Brooke

Turner, Shirley

Morwell

4033

23

01738

01730

-- --

2

Lau, Effie

Peter, Carmel

Morwell

3934

28

01649

00311

-- --

3

van Rooy, Lisa

Clark, Glenda

Morwell

3731

43

01647

01659

-- --

4

Vuillermin, Debra

Boers, Correna

Morwell

3713

24

00398

01606

-- --

5

Yoshimura, Iyoko

Karleusa, Susan

Morwell

3729

36

00232

00327

-- --

Pos Name Club

Dly

Hdcp

Mem No

New

Hdcp

Chg in

Hdcp

Stbfd
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